UNOFELGLAL COPRPY; .

LOAN MODIFICATION AGREEMENT

THIS AGREEMERT, is made and entered into as of September 1, 1987 by and
between MID TOWN BANK AND TRUST COMPANY OF CHICAGO, an Illinois Corporation

("BANK"), CHICAGO TITLE AND TRUST COMPANY OF CHICAGOC, an Illinois
Corporation ("TRUSTEE"), MID TOWN BANK AND TRUST COMPANY OF CHICAGO a/T/0
TRUST AGREEMENT DATED 19/28/85 A/K/A TRUST NO. 1334 ("BORROWER"), and
NORENCO, AN ILLINOIS PARTNERSHIP ("GUARANTOR").

WHEREAS:

The BORROWER has heretofore executed an Installment Note dated
September 1, 1987 in the principal amount of Fifty-Five Thousand and
PR/ 100 ($55.,000.00) Dollars ("NOTE"), of which the BANK is

presently the holder;

is secured by a Trust Deed dated September 1, 1987 and

recorded in the Recorders 0Office of Cook County, Illinois as document
number 875¢4752 ("TRUST DEED"), conveying to TRUSTEE certain real
estate des<ribed in Exhibit "A" attached hereto and by this reference

incorporated (nerein ("REAL ESTATE"):

The NOTc

The NOTE is furiher secured by an Assignment of Rents of even date
therewith and recorded in the Recorders Office of Cook Ccunty.,
Illincis as documenc jnumber 87524753 ("ASSIGNMENT OF RENTS") assigning
all the rents and pcolits from the REAL ESTATE;

gecured by a Collateral Assignment of the
¢iat certain Land Trust which is known as MID
number 1334 dated October 28,
which Land Trust holds

The NCTE is further
Beneficial Interest in
TOWN BANK AND TRUST COMPA&ANWY \OF CHICAGO,
1985 ("ASSIGNMENT OF BENERFTCLAL INTEREST ")
title te the described REAL ‘ESTATE:

The BANK has disbursed to BORROWER the sum of Fifty-Five and 088/10@0---
~-(8$55,000.803) Dollars whic). amount represents the entire
principal sum of the indebtedness evidenced by the NOTE:

The interest rate evidenced on said No7e¢ is 10.875.

The maturity date evidenced on said NOYE is~October 1, 1997.

The parties hereto desire to amend theinterest rate and payment
amount evidenced by the NOTE to reflect the( ¢orrect interest rate as
stated on the commitment of the BANK dated Juns 79, 1987.

notwithstanding anything contained in the MOTE, TRUST DEED,

NOW THEREFORE,
the mutial covenants,

and ASSIGNMENT OF RENTS, and in consideration of
conditions,
FOLLOWS:

The interest rate is amended as follows:
Interest shall be calculated at the rate of 11.375 percent.

Monthly payments of principal and iaterest in the amount of Five
Hundred Fifty-Four and ¢06/44 {s554.54) Dallars shall be
payable beginning the first day of November, 1987, and on the ficst
day of each and every month thereafter until the Change Date or until

gsaid Note is fully paid.

Except as modified herein, the terms, covenants and conditions of the
TRUST DEED, and ASSIGNMENT OF RENTS shall remain unchanged and
otherwise in full force and effect. In the event of any inconsistency
between the terms of this agreement and the terms of the NOTE and/or
TRUST DEED, and ASSIGNMENT OF RENTS, the terms herein shall control.

The lien of the TRUST DEED and ASSIGNMENT OF RENTS are hereby modified
as security for the payment of the principal sum evidenced by the NOTE

and amended by this MODIFICATION AGREEMENT.

and premises contained herein, the PARTIESERETO AGREE AS

&

L
=g}
-
=g
@@
(o)




UNOFFICIAL COPY




T E— .S

UNOFFICIAL/GORY s o

E. This agreement shall be
the State of 7llinois.

governed by and construed under the laws of

IN WITNESS WHEREOF. the parkties hereto
seals the day and the vear first written

have hereunto set
above.

their hands and

MID TOWN BANK AND TRUST COMPANY OF CHICAGO ("BANK")

Attest: JE? )4Zi;§i§;::
v
ebaraeh Stephanit

77? Assistanl Secretary
BORROWER 3

MID TOWN BANK AND TELUST COMPAN OF CHICAGO.,
neot personally but as Srustee aforesaid:

.

Kaulas

A A

W. Moeller

“0.

CHICAGO TITLE AND TRUST COMPANY OF CHICAGO (" PRUSTEE")

D EMST

C COUNTY. ILLINOIS
qgtﬂﬂ FOR RECCRD

S & BUEAGHAS :
s )(PH 2: 3%

Attest: %EE;V\_L, S;Jé,féZVw

ﬁﬁ:£7*‘

87561680

08919548




UNOFFICIAL COPY, ,

STATE OF ILLINOIS )
4

+

COUNTY OF COOK )

I, the undersigned, a Notary Public in and for said County, in the State
aforesaid, DO HEREBY CERTIFY, that Mary C. Sweeney, Assistant Vice
President of Mid Town Bank and Trust Company of Chicago, an Illinois
corporation, and Deborah Stephanites, Assistant Secretary of said Tllinois
corporation, personally known to me to be the same persons whose names are
subscribed to the foregoing instrument as such Assistant Vice President and
Agssistant Secretary, respectively, appeared before me this day in person
and acknowledged that they signed and delivered the said instrument as
their own free and voluntary acts, and as the free and voluntary acts of
said corpoliation, for the uses and purposes therein set forth; and the
Assistant Serretary did also then and there acknowledge that she, as
custodian of sthe corporate aeal of said ceorporation, did affix said
corporate seal.iLs said instrument as her own free and voluntary act, and as
the free and veoliptary act of said corporation, for the uses and purposes

therein set forth|
Given under my hand @ard Notarial Seal this September 1, 1987.

' /a/wwg%i’ (ROt B

Notary Public

My commission expires:

NOTARY PUBLIC STATE OF Tll{'ﬂ? S
My COMWISHIGH FYP. LR S I R 1]
paspLn 1L dit. HELARY hoMau,

STATE OF ILLINOIS )

)

COUNTY OF COOK )

1, the undersigned, a Notary Public in ana fo: said County, in the State
aforesaid, DO HEREBY CERTIFY, that Mary Roche¢, Trust Officer of Mid Town
Bank and Trust Company of Chicago, an 1llinois /carporation, and Deborah
Stephanites, Assistant Secretary of said Illinecis/ corporation, personally
known to me to be the same persons whose names/ ace subscribed to the
foregoing instrument as such Trust Officer and Agsistant Secretary,
regpectively, appeared before me this day in person anrd acknowledged that
they signed and delivered the said instrument as chedir own free and
voluntary acts, and as the Eree and voluntary acts of said corporation, for
the uses and purposes therein set forth; and the Assistcit Secretary g4id
also then and there acknowledge that she, as custodian oi /the corporate
seal of said corporation, did affix said corporate seal to seu1d instrument
as her own free and voluntary act, and as the free and voluwtary act of
said corporation, for the uses and purposes therein set forth.

Given under my hand and Notarial Seal this September 1, 1987.

St T (Fawario.

Notary Public

My commission expires:
MOTARY FOSLIC STATE O TLiINDTS
HY SRWNISOION FYT, 0L e g
TISUED THAN FLE, 43,407 a3,

089T9SL8




"~ UNOFFICIAL COPYs o

STATE OF ILLINQIS )
)
COUNTY OF COOK )

I, the undersigned, a Notary Public in and for said County, in the State

aforesaid, DO HEREBY CERTIFY, that Douglas 0. Kaulas, (married to
Kaulas) personally known to me to be the same persons whose names are

subscribed to the foregoing instrument, appeared before me this day in
person and acknowledged that they signed and delivered the said instrument
as their own free and voluntary act, for the uses and purposes therein set

forth.
Given under my hand and Notarial Seal this September 1, 1987.

? < )
f 7 . M()/
- Notary Pi ic

My commission equxes.
ol

or Til
ROTARY PUBLIE STITE' T s

Wy CoMnisSToN TX7 Y
ggguen Tiy Lk RS

STATE OF ILLINOIS )
)
COUNTY OF COOK )

I, the undersigned, a Notary Publicin and for said County, in the State
aforesaid, DO HEREBY CERTIPY, that =—SpsocPy £  Movorn/ Y

AesT Vice £LES; DEIVT a of Chicago Title and Trust
Company, an 1llinois corporation, ana D AN &2 e As o7 gctrfkn7ﬁ?/

of said Illinocis corporatiol, ‘nersonally known to me to be the
Yhe foregecing instrument as such

same persons ose ubscribed co =

/’/‘?é‘f' Mé’( m&ﬂ{”ﬂ% respectively, appeared before me this day in
person and actnowledged that they signed and delivered the said instrument
23 their own free and voluntary acts, and as tne free and voluntary acts of
saigycor t'on.ggor the uses and purposes therszin set forth; and the

did also then and the¢s )acknowledge that she, as
custodian of the orporate seal of =aid corpraration did affix said
corporate seal to said instrument as his own free ar?-voluntary act, and as
the free and voluntary act of said corporation, for the uses and purposes

therein set forth.

Given under my hand and Notarial Seal September 1, 1987.

LMy T ottt

Notary Publié

AAAAAAMALAAMMAAMLAAM
“OFFICIAL SEAL"
Karen Naughton
Notary Public, State of illinols
My Commission Expires 10/30/90

D AAAAAAAAAAALAAMAGAAL

My commission expires:

YVYTYYEVY

08919528




UNOFFICIAL COPY




UNOFFICIAL, COPY, |

L]

EXHIBIT "A®

LOT 14 IN BLOCK 2 IN MEYERHOFF'S SUBDIVISION OF THE NORTH 1/2 OF
BLOCK 13 IN CANAL TRUSTEE'S SUBDIVISION IN THE WEST 1/2 OF
SECTION 5, TOWNSHIP 3% NORTH, RANGE 14 EAST OF THE THIRD
PRINCIPAL MERIDIAN, IN COOK COUNTY, ILLINOIS.

PERM TAX ID NO.: 17-05-123-007

Ccommoniy-known as 1243 Greenview, Chicago, Illinois




UNOEFICIAL COPY

y

" .
{
)
-

BOX333-Hy 20 N-Cot,




